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Cross Stitch [uest

Grid Size:
Design Area:

Legend:
B 2]
Bl 2]
EE 2]
Il 2]
DI 2]
BN 2]

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

63W x 58H
4.36" x 4.00" (61 x 56 stitches)

351
349
956
3831
605
796

coral

coral - dk
geranium
raspberry - dk
cranberry - vy It
royal blue - dk

(78 stitches)
(71 stitches)
(283 stitches)
(74 stitches)
(629 stitches)
(63 stitches)

BN 2]
Al 2]
=] [2]
Ol 2]
KN 2]

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

995
3820
5200

844

310

electric blue - dk
straw - dk

snow white

beaver gray - ul dk
black

Cross Stitch Luest

(71 stitches)
(35 stitches)
(9 stitches)
(17 stitches)
(614 stitches)





